2023 Georgia Quarter Horse Association
Point Standings

Class Horse

103200 TWO-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS

WON TRU LEGACY
105500 TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES
LOVE SHACK FANCY
105600 THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES
VERY CLASSIE
105700 AGED MARES
TB THE PRETTY ONE
UNDER THE HOOD
107400 YEARLING GELDINGS
IM INTENTIONAL
| DREAM OF KISSIN U
107700 AGED GELDINGS
SCORZ
CALIENT EL ANTE
MY AWESOME INTUITION
110909 RANCH TRAIL
MAGNUMS HANGIN TEN
DEANS POCO LENA
SERVING WITH HONOR
CHROMED OUT PEPTO
117009 WORKING WESTERN RAIL
CHROMED OUT PEPTO
EMMA SURE THING
DEANS POCO LENA
SERVING WITH HONOR
BLUE RIBBON CUTTER
128000 BARREL RACING
NEVER ENUFF SLEEP
130000 POLE BENDING
NEVER ENUFF SLEEP
134000 REINING
DEANS POCO LENA
136000 WESTERN RIDING
CERTENLY A GOOD TIME
136004 WESTERN RIDING - GREEN
PRESIDENTIAL ROYALTY
KM SURELY BEST
CHEXS CERTAIN LOOK
BLAZIN HOT BUT LAZY
LOPEN MY ASSET
136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING

Friday, December 15, 2023

Member

MICHAEL WRIGHT

MYRA KELEHER

JERRY SNIDER

MELANIE FIELDING
TRISHA P MCDANIEL

MILLIE CORDER
NATALIE SEKULOW

ELIZABETH BARNES
WENDY JONES
SHARON ROBILLARD

CAROL DEWRELL

KIERRA PASCHAL
CRYSTAL HUFFMAN
JESSICA ADAMS-MITCHELL

JESSICA ADAMS-MITCHELL
DAWN STORM

KIERRA PASCHAL
CRYSTAL HUFFMAN
KIERRA PASCHAL

PAM DUER

PAM DUER

KIERRA PASCHAL

EVA JOHNSTON

LUANN ORCHOW SKI

DIANE RICHARDSON

SUSAN GOODWIN

LUANN ORCHOW SKI
MICHELE LABAGH

Pts

10

78

12

23

23
10

79
47

39
30
19
19

59
35
21

85
52
22
12
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2023 Georgia Quarter Horse Association
Point Standings

Class

Horse

DREAMINGFORJACKS
BLAZIN HOT BUT LAZY
PRESIDENTIAL ROYALTY
CHEXS CERTAIN LOOK

138100 JUNIOR TRAIL

MADE WITH HONEY
COME ON OVER
GOODRIDES DREAM GIRL
WILLY BREAK MY HEART
GETMYGOODSYDE
WILLY GOOD VIBEZ

138104 JUNIOR TRAIL - GREEN

MADE WITH HONEY
WILLY BREAK MY HEART
GOODRIDES DREAM GIRL
GETMYGOODSYDE
EXTREMELY GIFTED RV

138200 SENIOR TRAIL

COWBOY KRUZER

ZIP N LOPER

LOPEN MY ASSET

RR ZIPPIN A MOON
BLAZIN HOT BUT LAZY
TOUCH OF GOODNESS
DREAMINGFORJACKS
LOPIN LIKA LEXUS

MY AWESOME INTUITION
BREEZE PAST ME

ROLL THAT DICE
PRESIDENTIAL ROYALTY
ONA WING AN A PRAYER
SCOOTER BROWN
DRESSED INVITATION

138204 SENIOR TRAIL - GREEN

MY AWESOME INTUITION
KM SURELY BEST
BREEZE PAST ME
SUMTHIN ABOUT MARY
BLAZIN HOT BUT LAZY
PRESIDENTIAL ROYALTY
MOON ME

I LOPE IN THE DARK

Friday, December 15, 2023

Member

BARBARA MITCHELL
LUANN ORCHOW SKI
LUANN ORCHOWSKI
SUSAN GOODWIN

ROBIN SHIFLETT
ASHLEY NIETZER
JILL NIXON
KELSEY MOODY
LISA CHESNUTT
ROBIN SHIFLETT

ROBIN SHIFLETT
KELSEY MOODY
JILL NIXON

LISA CHESNUTT
VICKIE KENT

CARY D CHASTEEN
ORA SUE NAGY
MICHELE LABAGH
ALYSSA BARBOUR
LUANN ORCHOW SKI
JILL NIXON
BARBARA MITCHELL
ANA CRAMER
SHARON ROBILLARD
BOOTSIE BENTLEY
LISA GEORGE
LUANN ORCHOWSKI
LANIE WALDRIP
ALYSSA BARBOUR
JENNY PRITCHETT

SHARON ROBILLARD
DIANE RICHARDSON
BOOTSIE BENTLEY
CHRIS THRUSH
LUANN ORCHOW SKI
LUANN ORCHOW SKI
MADISON FREER
BARBARA MITCHELL

Pts
48
15
14

50
20
14
12

35
32
30
11

78
33
24
19
18
17
15
14
14
13
12
11

95
77
76
58
44
39
37
26
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2023 Georgia Quarter Horse Association
Point Standings

Class

142004 WESTERN PLEASURE - GREEN

142100 JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE

142200 SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE

Horse

MADDE IT

COOL LIKE THAAT

SHEZA FANCY MECHANIC
| LOPE IN THE DARK
WELL MADE

EXTREMELY GIFTED RV

MONKEY CEE MONKEY DO
FLATOUT KOOL

JUST TO B COOL
GETMYGOODSYDE
GOODRIDES DREAM GIRL
WELL MADE

MADE N MAY

GOOD MISS LAZY

MY AWESOME INTUITION
BREEZE PAST ME

| LOPE IN THE DARK
MISO LAZY

143000 RANCH HORSE RIDING

143004 RANCH HORSE RIDING - GREEN

144004 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - GREEN

144100 JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

144200 SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

MAGNUMS HANGIN TEN
MY DREAM CHIC
CHROMED OUT PEPTO
SERVING WITH HONOR
EMMA SURE THING
DEANS POCO LENA
MISS DUAL CHIC OLENA

EMMA SURE THING
SERVING WITH HONOR
DEANS POCO LENA
REMEMBER WHEN

MYSTERIOUS WAYZ

COWBOY KRUZER

MY BROWN EYED GURL

MYSTERIOUS WAYZ

A HOT SUMMER DETAIL

Friday, December 15, 2023

Member

GABRIELLE KOSTIUK

LISA THOMAIER

BRETT & TERESA BELL
BARBARA MITCHELL
RANDY DAVIS

VICKIE KENT

BRENDA LOMBARD
SUZAN VONESSEN
BUTCH AND ROBIN RICE
LISA CHESNUTT

JILL NIXON

RANDY DAVIS

ROBIN SHIFLETT
JAN PITTMAN
SHARON ROBILLARD
BOOTSIE BENTLEY
BARBARA MITCHELL
JUDY SEKULOW

CAROL DEWRELL

ROBIN SHIFLETT

JESSICA ADAMS-MITCHELL
CRYSTAL HUFFMAN

DAWN STORM

KIERRA PASCHAL

SARAH STANSCHEIT

DAWN STORM
CRYSTAL HUFFMAN
KIERRA PASCHAL
MICHAEL SCRIBNER

MICKI LANEY

CARY D CHASTEEN

CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER

MICKI LANEY

BEVERLY STEWART

Pts
17

21
11
10

72
67
51
17

82
66
31
11

88
70
29
12
11

37
28
12

58

41
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2023 Georgia Quarter Horse Association

Point Standings

Class

Horse

WALKERS ONLY
HEAVENWILLHAVETOWAIT
MADE NO REGRETS
EXTREMELY CUSTOMIZED

154000 PLEASURE DRIVING

HEZA SMILIN TIGER
COWBOY KRUZER

154200 SR PLEASURE DRIVING

HEZA SMILIN TIGER
COWBOY KRUZER

175000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

EXTREMELY GIFTED RV
HOTT PINK

REMEMBER WHEN
SHESA LAZY MACHINE
GETMYGOODSYDE

177000 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

COWBOY KRUZER

MADE NO REGRETS
HEAVENWILLHAVETOWAIT
MY AWESOME INTUITION
ZIP N LOPER

TOUCH OF GOODNESS

C ME LOPIN

MONEY IN THA BANK

HESA CODE MACHINE

Friday, December 15, 2023

Member

ELLEN BIVINS

KENSLEY PORTER
CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER
MADISON FREER

JUSTINE TIDWELL
CARY D CHASTEEN

JUSTINE TIDWELL
CARY D CHASTEEN

VICKIE KENT

DEAN AND TAMMY BOGART
MICHAEL SCRIBNER

MIKE HOLDER

LISA CHESNUTT

CARY D CHASTEEN
CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER
KENSLEY PORTER
SHARON ROBILLARD

ORA SUE NAGY

JILL NIXON

TRACY MORSE

BOOTSIE BENTLEY
SOPHIA SELLERS

Pts
30
26
12

12

10
10

148
37
21
20
20
13
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